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132 KV D/C Hansdiha to JasdihTransmission Line
Village - Baghamari,Tehsil: Saraiyahat,Dist - Dumka,
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!. Geo Locations
!. Tower Points

Corridor
Allignment

PF & PPF

Pillar_ID Longitude Latitude
1 86°59'18.9132"E 24°34'11.046"N
2 86°59'18.7656"E 24°34'10.002"N
3 86°58'47.9064"E 24°33'56.2464"N
4 86°58'47.5284"E 24°33'57.0564"N
5 86°58'42.438"E 24°33'55.1592"N
6 86°58'43.3524"E 24°33'54.5508"N


